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Anlage
An der Weissach 2, 75015 Bretten
T 07252-80674 info@tc-bretten.de

Hallenadresse
An der Weissach 4, 75015 Bretten
G +49 174 3032064 m +49 174 3032064 zarko.culinovic@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Huck, Hubert
T 0049 7252 1894 hubert.huck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bahlinger, Tobias
T 01747336533 tobiasbahlinger@gmx.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er)

MF: Peter Berg; T 07252 9319991

peter@berg24.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ketzel, Joachim

Dr. Deuss, Hans-Joachim
Leis, Helmut
Dieffenbacher, Adolf
Bockle, Werner
Haase, Peter

Huck, Hubert
Freiberger, Hans
Wurst, Glnther

Dr. Fritz, Thomas
Berg, Peter
Hoffmann, Klaus
Metzner, Rudi
Unkelbach, Heinz
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Prof. Dr. Veit, Alex
Oesselke, Alois

Dr. Beckhaus, Horst
19 Clodius, UIf
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Trabucchi, Valentino (ITA gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15402509
15000018
14802385
15302195
15402119
14702317
14702316
15002930
14802386
15402385
14601955
15102411
15002606
14302327
15102412
14501683
14402779
13951485
14151934

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,6
LK16,6
LK16,7
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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